
Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Moose Melissa Reilly56.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Rin Nina Daniel69.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Millie Cheryl Rogers71.74 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Dino Michael Labriola62.78 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 0All American

Katie Constance PlanteNQ 0 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Jovi John Nys32.88 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Mae Teri Desrosiers57.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 51.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 55.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Toy Fox Terrier

Polly Joan Shute47.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Tansey Melanie Bryson63.59 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 39.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel

Camber Heather Ciribassi100 40.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 44.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature Poodle

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Martina John Nys36.22 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shya John Nys42.35 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rampage Heather Ciribassi42.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Baysea Vivian Hudson46.26 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Blew Betty McAdams60.25 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 44.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 All American

Dash Janice Gregory100 48.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Pyrenean Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 59.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Boss John Nys37.43 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Breezy Margaret Jewett50.18 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sulu Susan Giordano50.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Liberty Nick Carleton51.89 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 37.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 38.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Measure Hannah Phelps100 38.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton100 39.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 English Springer 
Spaniel

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 41.26 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 41.28 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Why Cathy Westbrook100 41.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Lupine Garth Welch100 44.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 47.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer

Tate Elena Dillon100 47.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Boeing Karen Frink100 48.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Nimmi Emma Parsons100 51.68 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 52.07 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Siberian Husky

Winnie Jennifer Green100 52.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Breeze Cheryl Schunk40.04 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

MacK Jennifer Renauld41.07 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson41.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek41.51 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0All American

Tazer Elliot Kaplan42.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth43.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Gwen Maureen Melo44.66 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Atty Tod Hebert46.57 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Dalmatian

Austyn-Rock Emma ParsonsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tillie Veeann CrossNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Whit Tracey FulmerNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Taser Joanne Podles100 42.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Doberman Pinscher

Gus Alice Smith100 44.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 All American

Tempo Melissa Suter100 45.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Irish Setter

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 45.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 48.58 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 48.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Dutch Shepherd

Annie Jean Weld100 65.47 Q 0 0 0 0 0 03 Belgian Tervuren

Gibbs Kathleen Grim46.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett52.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Tucker Bethany WolfertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Brodie Hillary Reavis51.34 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Aero Jim Downar60.77 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Monson Melissa MacWilliams78.74 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 4Dalmatian

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Brooks Patti Evans100 57.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American

Inch Diana Fincher100 65.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Dachshund

Asher Beth Charette100 66.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 71.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 09 Yorkshire Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 74.46 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Yorkshire Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Gus Cathy Bisset56.61 NQ 1 1 2 0 0 0All American

Tank Judy VedderNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0All American

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Riley Michele Levitt100 44.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 42.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Ibex Leanne Ksiazek100 48.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 German Shepherd 
Dog

Nicki Judy Vedder100 61.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Coast Hannah Phelps39.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Molly Hollis McGuire41.94 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour42.29 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Zirka Sheila Eliasziw53.38 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0All American

Rogue Christine TilburgNQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Norwegian Elkhound

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 44.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 49.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Belgian Malinois

Elvira Debra Pereira100 50.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Bracco Italiano

Toby Lucy Cheever100 55.33 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Jack Daniel Nina Daniel68.31 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Brody Susan Nascimento71.36 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 0All American

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 77

Sassy Nancy CyrNQ 2 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 74

Scout Hillary ReavisNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 72

Isabeau Ruth Brown35.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 69

Blanche Nina Daniel100 48.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Giory Teri Desrosiers48.67 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Abby Beth PerronNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Flash Paula SokoloskiNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Frenzy William LeathersNQ 3 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Peat Nancy RalphNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Price Jo-Ellen VoughtNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 74

Greta Emily Bates100 54.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sassy Beth Teixeira41.71 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 77

Jordan Emily Bates66.39 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 12" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 72

Delta Joanne Camilli81.58 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 9Miniature Poodle

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 68

Xena Cheryl Cyr20.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Shadow Erin Hoverson95 36.89 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 77

Wylie Christine Forbes100 51.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 72

Logan F Kay Fouhey69.05 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Setter

Colby F Kay Fouhey96.65 NQ 2 0 0 0 1 20English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Pepper Sherry Bohman42.26 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Fox Terrier

Cinnamon Laura Ernst44.00 Q 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Sassy Nancy CyrNQ 1 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jacquie Lucy Cornish33.57 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Blew Betty McAdams37.66 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Rin Nina Daniel56.71 Q 0 0 0 03 Boston Terrier

Delta Joanne CamilliNQ 1 1 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Dash Janice Gregory35.77 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pyrenean Shepherd

Katie Constance Plante43.55 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Desilu Patricia Beaman49.51 Q 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins26.49 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Mikey Linda Mendenhall32.99 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Breezy Margaret Jewett34.98 NQ 0 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Isabeau Ruth Brown48.32 NQ 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dino Michael LabriolaNQ 0 0 1 0All American

Sulu Susan GiordanoNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Whit Tracey Fulmer27.41 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson28.06 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Mighty Sandra Barbour28.40 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson29.06 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash30.66 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Gwen Maureen Melo32.57 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Cass Pamela Demetrion32.60 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Tillie Veeann Cross34.62 Q 0 0 0 07 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons37.25 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Flash Paula Sokoloski39.16 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Boeing Karen Frink47.44 Q 0 0 0 02 Golden Retriever

Measure Hannah Phelps28.04 NQ 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Breeze Cheryl Schunk31.68 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Lupine Garth Welch32.11 NQ 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Blanche Nina DanielNQ 2 0 1 0Boxer

MacK Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Gus Alice Smith33.69 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American

Chapter Noreen Bennett34.44 Q 0 0 0 09 Collie

Spencer Sylvia Leggett34.91 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Gibbs Kathleen Grim36.14 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter40.13 Q 0 0 0 08 Irish Setter

Tucker Bethany Wolfert36.04 NQ 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Taser Joanne Podles41.55 NQ 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Zeke Alice SmithNQ 0 0 1 0All American

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Inch Diana Fincher55.32 NQ 1 2 0 0Dachshund

Misty Deborah Peretz57.92 NQ 0 1 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Jesse Deborah PeretzNQ 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Gus Cathy Bisset39.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American

Tank Judy Vedder44.72 Q 0 0 0 08 All American

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 16"P Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sirius Michele Levitt32.64 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Brodie Hillary Reavis32.90 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Molly Hollis McGuire34.74 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Greta Emily Bates49.14 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Sassy Beth Teixeira34.97 NQ 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nicki Judy VedderNQ 0 1 1 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane33.41 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Jordan Emily Bates46.26 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Brody Susan NascimentoNQ 0 0 1 0All American

Monson Melissa MacWilliamsNQ 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Smoke Lucy CheeverNQ 0 0 1 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Toby Lucy CheeverNQ 0 0 1 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Moose Melissa Reilly49.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Rin Nina DanielNQ 2 1 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 48

Dino Michael Labriola42.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 46

Lupine Garth Welch29.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Why Cathy Westbrook32.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Giory Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 1 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Taser Joanne Podles37.88 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Mae Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 1 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Polly Joan Shute100 35.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shih Tzu

Tansey Melanie Bryson55.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Norwich Terrier

Cinnamon Laura Ernst59.13 NQ 0 1 0 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Pepper Sherry BohmanNQ 1 0 0 1 0Toy Fox Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Martina John Nys100 25.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Shya John Nys100 26.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 28.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel

Camber Heather Ciribassi100 29.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 33.53 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle

Rampage Heather Ciribassi29.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Baysea Vivian Hudson36.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Blew Betty McAdams42.06 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 48

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 24.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 32.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice Gregory100 34.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Pyrenean Shepherd

Breezy Margaret Jewett100 37.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Liberty Nick Carleton29.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Galla Leanne Ksiazek33.44 NQ 1 2 2 0 0All American

Sulu Susan Giordano35.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Desilu Patricia Beaman51.47 NQ 0 0 0 0 3English Cocker 
Spaniel

Boss John NysNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance PlanteNQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 46

Whit Tracey Fulmer100 26.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Measure Hannah Phelps100 26.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson100 27.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 27.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 27.50 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 30.82 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons100 34.82 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Boeing Karen Frink100 37.82 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 41.50 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Siberian Husky

Nimmi Emma Parsons100 45.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth28.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

MacK Jennifer Renauld29.13 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan30.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Gwen Maureen Melo33.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg34.39 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Atty Tod Hebert34.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Dalmatian

Cass Pamela Demetrion35.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Tate Elena Dillon38.87 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Winnie Jennifer Green44.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Breeze Cheryl SchunkNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Surprise Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Gus Alice Smith100 31.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 All American

Tempo Melissa Suter100 33.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Setter

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 34.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 35.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Tucker Bethany Wolfert33.12 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Chapter Noreen Bennett42.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Collie

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan43.95 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Annie Jean Weld55.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Belgian Tervuren

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 51

Parker Joan Gray100 40.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Brodie Hillary Reavis33.96 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sassy Beth Teixeira37.46 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 59

Brooks Patti Evans100 45.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 All American

Asher Beth Charette100 47.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Scottish Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 54.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Yorkshire Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 54.90 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Yorkshire Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Inch Diana Fincher100 56.95 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Dachshund

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 56

Tank Judy Vedder100 42.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 All American

Gus Cathy Bisset40.46 NQ 1 0 2 0 0All American

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 53

Riley Michele Levitt29.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 51

Coast Hannah Phelps100 29.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Molly Hollis McGuire100 30.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 32.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Cheater Jane Bronson100 32.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Ibex Leanne Ksiazek100 36.85 Q 0 0 0 0 014 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sirius Michele Levitt34.03 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Aero Jim Downar42.82 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nicki Judy Vedder53.33 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Zirka Sheila Eliasziw53.92 NQ 0 0 0 0 2All American

Debbie Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0 1 0Boxer

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 54

Elvira Debra Pereira100 44.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Bracco Italiano

Monson Melissa MacWilliams100 47.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Dalmatian

Toby Lucy Cheever100 48.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Brody Susan Nascimento100 53.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0All American

Obi-Wan Rolanda DaneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 48

Sassy Nancy CyrNQ 2 0 0 2 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 44

Millie Cheryl Rogers100 39.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 42

Isabeau Ruth Brown32.84 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 40

Jovi John Nys100 20.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Abby Beth Perron100 28.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson95 32.23 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Flash Paula Sokoloski95 32.72 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Frenzy William Leathers30.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Blanche Nina Daniel37.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Peat Nancy RalphNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 45

Greta Emily Bates100 34.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 12" Sun, Sep 12, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 43

Delta Joanne Camilli86 57.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 14Miniature Poodle

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 37

Price Jo-Ellen Vought28.56 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 40

Paji Susan Linnemayr100 32.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Kweli Susan Linnemayr34.54 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 48

Wylie Christine Forbes100 32.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 45

Jordan Emily Bates29.37 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Colby F Kay Fouhey47.30 NQ 1 1 2 0 2English Setter

Logan F Kay Fouhey68.64 NQ 2 2 1 0 20English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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